

\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 800/2017

RAJESH DUGGAL Petitioner

Through: Mr.Mujahid Ahmad, Adv.

versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr.Raghuvinder Verma, APP.
Mohd.Sajid, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **17.08.2018**

Counsel enters appearance for respondent No.2.

List for consideration on 19.03.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

AUGUST 17, 2018

rk