



\$~89

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 800/2017 & CRL.M.A. 33307/2019

RAJESH DUGGALPetitioner

Through: Mr. Md. Irshad Hanif and
Ms. Nivedita Pandit, Advs.

versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI & ANRRespondent

Through: Mr. Rajkumar, APP for the
State
Mr. Abdul Rehman, Adv.
for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

23.10.2024

%

1. It is already 04:40 PM.
2. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
3. List on 20.02.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 23, 2024

ns